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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

Image# 202504159755796460
04/15/2025 17 : 03
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PO BOX 923

NEW ULM MN 56073

C00807743
MN 01

KILGORE, PAUL, , , 

KILGORE, PAUL, , , 04 15 2025
 

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

01 01 2025 03 31 2025
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202504159755796461

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

01 01 2025 03 31 2025

233621.02 263990.79

4500.00 4500.00

229121.02 259490.79

138147.84 218979.81

0.00 0.00

138147.84 218979.81

166565.38

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

01 01 2025 03 31 2025

Image# 202504159755796462

122677.30 133684.07

20943.72 27806.72

143621.02 161490.79

0.00 0.00

90000.00 102500.00

0.00 0.00

233621.02 263990.79

14182.97 14182.97

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

247803.99 278173.76
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202504159755796463

138147.84 218979.81

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

4500.00 4500.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

4500.00 4500.00

0.00 250.00

142647.84 223729.81

61409.23

247803.99

309213.22

142647.84

166565.38



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796464

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AUSTIN, TANI, DRU, , 

5563 RUSTIC MANOR DR

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A508CD8392A354A61BFD

3500.00

BROWNSVILLE TX 78526-4209

STARKEY HEARING TECHNOLOGIES CHIEF PHILANTHROPY OFFICER

2026

7000.00

AUSTIN, TANI, DRU, , 

5563 RUSTIC MANOR DR

78526-4209BROWNSVILLE TX

STARKEY HEARING TECHNOLOGIES CHIEF PHILANTHROPY OFFICER

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A4BEF5CF613AF4894A3B

3500.00

AUSTIN, WILLIAM, , , 

5563 RUSTIC MANOR DR

BROWNSVILLE TX 78526-4209

STARKEY HEARING TECHNOLOGIES FOUNDER

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AC665B085886640B5A2A

3500.00

10500.00

5 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796465

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AUSTIN, WILLIAM, , , 

5563 RUSTIC MANOR DR

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A184D0EA09A494225B5A

3500.00

BROWNSVILLE TX 78526-4209

STARKEY HEARING TECHNOLOGIES FOUNDER

2026

7000.00

BARRY, JANE, , , 

2960 GALE RD

55391-2626WAYZATA MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

02 28 2025

Transaction ID : AC99F15570A874D4C9ED

250.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : A62C63CDA3A4A4DC8AD0

250.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

3750.00

6 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796466

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

BOSCHWITZ, RUDY, , SENATOR, 

330 INLAND LN N

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A42891F7FBCA549CDA0D

500.00

PLYMOUTH MN 55447-3553

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

BOUDREAU, LYNDA, L, , 

16450 AMES WAY

55021-7939FARIBAULT MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

01 31 2025

Transaction ID : AACC2AAAB36C046ECB83

250.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

01 31 2025

Transaction ID : A5257ABCECEEF4C95AF7

250.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

750.00

7 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796467

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

BRINKMAN, MELISSA, L, , 

3733 BERKSHIRE RD SW

03 24 2025

Transaction ID : A228473717F3D4B54AB5

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1000.00

ROCHESTER MN 55902-1745

CUSTOM ALARM CEO

2026

1000.00

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

22219-1891ARLINGTON VA

2026

57650.04

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A49649F822AF744EABAD

1000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

BUNDE, DAVID, , , 

10468 330TH ST

STEWARTVILLE MN 55976-4517

SELF EMPLOYED TRUCKING

2026

300.00

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : ADFB93852EEC140DA8E8

300.00

1300.00

8 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796468

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

BURWELL, R., PETER, , 

200 E 10TH ST

STE 300 03 19 2025

Transaction ID : AC487161AAD7D43289DD

REDESIGNATION FROM

– 3500.00

SIOUX FALLS SD 57104-6340

BURWELL ENTERPRISES CEO

2026

7000.00

BURWELL, R., PETER, , 

200 E 10TH ST

STE 300

57104-6340SIOUX FALLS SD

BURWELL ENTERPRISES CEO

2026

7000.00

03 19 2025

Transaction ID : A9718C22FC69843118F7

3500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

BURWELL, R., PETER, , 

200 E 10TH ST

STE 300

SIOUX FALLS SD 57104-6340

BURWELL ENTERPRISES CEO

2026

7000.00

03 19 2025

Transaction ID : AF0057C1DD72D48FEB2D

7000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

7000.00

9 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796469

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

03 24 2025

Transaction ID : A4786BF96230E4B52B19

INTERMEDIARY

7000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

CHAMBERLIN, RONALD, G, , 

108 IOWA AVE S

SUITE 368

55931-7755EITZEN MN

ESB BANK CHAIRMAN

2026

500.00

02 25 2025

Transaction ID : A1485D5365AAA4A258CE

500.00

CHIGLO, JON, , , 

13981 FLAGSTAFF CT

SAINT PAUL MN 55124-5056

WSB LLC COO AND CIVIL ENGINEER

2026

260.25

03 22 2025

Transaction ID : A9F80930C313649039F7

260.25

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

760.25

10 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796470

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A9EAF345E953C4C5199A

INTERMEDIARY

260.25

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

CHRISTIANSON, KEVIN, , , 

1035 47TH PL W

58078-4066WEST FARGO ND

CHRISTIANSON COMPANIES PRESIDENT

2026

1500.00

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : A5D446139589D4B639C4

1500.00

DAVIS, BRIAN, J, , 

2734 FOXWOODS LN SW

ROCHESTER MN 55902-6675

MAYO CLINIC PHYSICIAN

2026

1561.53

03 28 2025

Transaction ID : A07BD57120B7A46B99AD

1041.02

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

2541.02

11 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796471

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AD07BEB28AF924DBAB7A

INTERMEDIARY

1041.02

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

DELAFOREST, CHRISTOPHER, J., , 

4 PETERSON PL

55127-6201NORTH OAKS MN

DELAFOREST CONSULTING LLC CEO

2026

1000.00

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : A8ED849D003444EE7A22

1000.00

DEVEREAUX, ROBERT, J., , 

1011 FELTL CT

APT 421

HOPKINS MN 55343-3908

NONE RETIRED

2026

300.00

02 25 2025

Transaction ID : AD69B9A6C2B14493DA61

300.00

1300.00

12 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796472

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

DOWNS, LUCAS, , , 

7212 BRYCE PT N

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A100226941C9D4B82AD9

REDESIGNATION FROM

– 3500.00

PINELLAS PARK FL 33782-4338

BAY ISLAND, LLC CEO

2026

7000.00

DOWNS, LUCAS, , , 

7212 BRYCE PT N

33782-4338PINELLAS PARK FL

BAY ISLAND, LLC CEO

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AF25A85CD8189470CAF9

3500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

DOWNS, LUCAS, , , 

7212 BRYCE PT N

PINELLAS PARK FL 33782-4338

BAY ISLAND, LLC CEO

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A6E83304566DF44F98C7

7000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

7000.00

13 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796473

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A02DC98F3ACC1407BB4F

INTERMEDIARY

7000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

DOWNS, RICHARD, , , 

16750 GULF BLVD

33708-1585NORTH REDINGTON BE FL

DOWNS FOOD GROUP CEO

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A875C528F700C4330A96

– 3500.00

REDESIGNATION FROM

DOWNS, RICHARD, , , 

16750 GULF BLVD

NORTH REDINGTON BE FL 33708-1585

DOWNS FOOD GROUP CEO

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A0A40753555634D86811

3500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

0.00

14 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796474

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

DOWNS, RICHARD, , , 

16750 GULF BLVD

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A69271FC5E021451BA8A

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

7000.00

NORTH REDINGTON BE FL 33708-1585

DOWNS FOOD GROUP CEO

2026

7000.00

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

22219-1891ARLINGTON VA

2026

57650.04

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A358607AEF6374F91838

7000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

DUNCANSON, KAMERON, , , 

56265 124TH ST

MAPLETON MN 56065-4560

SELF EMPLOYED AGRICULTURE PRODUCTION

2026

270.66

02 15 2025

Transaction ID : A4A5ACE49661F4898BDF

260.25

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

7260.25

15 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796475

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : A48F34A8977964420A1A

INTERMEDIARY

260.25

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

DUNCANSON, KAMERON, , , 

56265 124TH ST

56065-4560MAPLETON MN

SELF EMPLOYED AGRICULTURE PRODUCTION

2026

270.66

02 15 2025

Transaction ID : A27805F48167549D9AA3

10.41

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : AAF5D2CF9738341DD981

10.41

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

10.41

16 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796476

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ELLINGSON, ROGER, , , 

60333 STATE HIGHWAY 56

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : A27186764674441ACB97

REDESIGNATION FROM

– 1500.00

DODGE CENTER MN 55927-7959

CHAIRMAN ELLINGSON COMPANIES

2026

5000.00

ELLINGSON, ROGER, , , 

60333 STATE HIGHWAY 56

55927-7959DODGE CENTER MN

CHAIRMAN ELLINGSON COMPANIES

2026

5000.00

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : A6BA0EA4A08FC4C23A9E

1500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

ELLINGSON, ROGER, , , 

60333 STATE HIGHWAY 56

DODGE CENTER MN 55927-7959

CHAIRMAN ELLINGSON COMPANIES

2026

5000.00

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : A672CC9D54E4940279A6

5000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

5000.00

17 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796477

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AE4B766FE708F46CA86D

INTERMEDIARY

5000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

FAHRFORTH, ADRIENNE, , , 

30 NEWCASTLE CT

56003-1301NORTH MANKATO MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

5000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A6528CB8992B940E88AB

– 1500.00

REDESIGNATION FROM

FAHRFORTH, ADRIENNE, , , 

30 NEWCASTLE CT

NORTH MANKATO MN 56003-1301

NONE RETIRED

2026

5000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AFDC1047284A14E8BB13

1500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

0.00

18 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796478

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FAHRFORTH, ADRIENNE, , , 

30 NEWCASTLE CT

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A6E60CC4E63354ACAA72

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

5000.00

NORTH MANKATO MN 56003-1301

NONE RETIRED

2026

5000.00

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

22219-1891ARLINGTON VA

2026

57650.04

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AF95FCAE24CB54F299C0

5000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

FISHER, CURTIS, , , 

53796 194TH LN

MANKATO MN 56001-7324

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

01 24 2025

Transaction ID : A0E3D2909643E4A77BCD

500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

5500.00

19 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796479

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

01 24 2025

Transaction ID : A35111C4FEB904861BE1

INTERMEDIARY

500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

FISHER, DEBRA, G., , 

53796 194TH LN

56001-7324MANKATO MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A7D0717BE21574BA1AED

1000.00

FRANDSEN, DENNIS, , , 

5481 SAINT CROIX TRL

SUITE 200

NORTH BRANCH MN 55056-6130

FRANDSEN CORPORATION CHAIRMAN & CEO

2026

7000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A2DA1260120DF4D2680F

3500.00

4500.00

20 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796480

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FRANDSEN, DENNIS, , , 

5481 SAINT CROIX TRL

SUITE 200 03 25 2025

Transaction ID : AF524758E78B0489C8CE

3500.00

NORTH BRANCH MN 55056-6130

FRANDSEN CORPORATION CHAIRMAN & CEO

2026

7000.00

HAMP, TIMOTHY, J., , 

20 SILVER LAKE DR

56031-5081FAIRMONT MN

SELF EMPLOYED CHIROPRACTOR

2026

300.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A277817F99C48422097F

300.00

HILL, JULIE, , , 

1737 120TH ST

FAIRMONT MN 56031-1331

NONE RETIRED

2026

300.00

02 25 2025

Transaction ID : AA673D05EA4C440D9837

150.00

3950.00

21 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796481

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

HOWARD, GREGORY, , , 

1414 11TH ST N

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : AD628ED7EA992411A8BD

3500.00

NEW ULM MN 56073-1465

CHRISTENSEN FARMS CEO

2026

7000.00

HOWARD, GREGORY, , , 

1414 11TH ST N

56073-1465NEW ULM MN

CHRISTENSEN FARMS CEO

2026

7000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A50B4F20C688745B786C

3500.00

HOWARD, LORETTA, , , 

1414 11TH ST N

NEW ULM MN 56073-1465

NONE RETIRED

2026

7000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : AB95F7B9128A44195813

3500.00

10500.00

22 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796482

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

HOWARD, LORETTA, , , 

1414 11TH ST N

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A9793339AC91A4134860

3500.00

NEW ULM MN 56073-1465

NONE RETIRED

2026

7000.00

KELLER, LYLE, G., , 

28814 GILBERTSON DR

55962-4652PETERSON MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

400.00

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : A220EEEA5A3994626B8F

400.00

KINKEAD, JUDITH, , , 

693 MONTCALM PL

SAINT PAUL MN 55116-1745

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

02 27 2025

Transaction ID : ADD6ED048B9B0461885F

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

4900.00

23 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796483

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : AB353A7E00B014BA7932

INTERMEDIARY

1000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

KULZER, KAREN, , , 

5523 26TH AVE NW

55901-4193ROCHESTER MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

300.00

02 25 2025

Transaction ID : A33760F30A8E1413E9B4

300.00

LARKINS, BLAIR, , , 

220 S FAYETTE ST

ALEXANDRIA VA 22314-3520

STUMPTOWN STRATEGIES GOV'T AFFAIRS

2026

1500.00

01 05 2025

Transaction ID : A851E440CAC934883B9C

1500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1800.00

24 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796484

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

01 05 2025

Transaction ID : AEA1CFB11327444E4B84

INTERMEDIARY

1500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

LUTZ, FRED, L., , 

144 OAK MARSH DR

56001-8762MANKATO MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : A74AE2BA4DB084BE5995

250.00

LYNCH, GERALD, , , 

331 3RD ST NW

WAUCOMA IA 52171-9448

LYNCH LIVESTOCK BUSINESS OWNER

2026

5000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A33470B296EE44720829

– 1500.00

REDESIGNATION FROM

250.00

25 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796485

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

LYNCH, GERALD, , , 

331 3RD ST NW

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A942F4FE20DDC43F2AE3

REDESIGNATION TO

1500.00

WAUCOMA IA 52171-9448

LYNCH LIVESTOCK BUSINESS OWNER

2026

5000.00

LYNCH, GERALD, , , 

331 3RD ST NW

52171-9448WAUCOMA IA

LYNCH LIVESTOCK BUSINESS OWNER

2026

5000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A2FAD0FB9F9B543BAAA1

5000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A66680FE5D1454E47B4B

5000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

5000.00

26 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796486

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MADEL, CHRISTOPHER, W., , 

4725 VINE HILL RD

02 18 2025

Transaction ID : AF3082DACEEEA45F1812

3300.00

EXCELSIOR MN 55331-7002

SELF EMPLOYED ATTORNEY

2026

3300.00

MARQUIS, DARRELL, L., , 

602 E POPLET HOLLOW RD

61615-9402PEORIA IL

MARQUIS MANAGEMENT INC CEO

2026

5000.00

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : A516B16A69D2A49CD8D8

1500.00

MARQUIS, DARRELL, L., , 

602 E POPLET HOLLOW RD

PEORIA IL 61615-9402

MARQUIS MANAGEMENT INC CEO

2026

5000.00

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : A7B983C9EFFFB47C9AB2

3500.00

8300.00

27 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796487

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MARQUIS, JASON, , , 

16298 1400 NORTH AVE

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : A7A650B0239CE4B6392E

3500.00

PRINCETON IL 61356-6827

MARQUIS MANAGEMENT INC COO

2026

5000.00

MARQUIS, JASON, , , 

16298 1400 NORTH AVE

61356-6827PRINCETON IL

MARQUIS MANAGEMENT INC COO

2026

5000.00

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : A94B1AB1E078948EA914

1500.00

MCLAREN, JAY, , , 

515 HARBOR CT

SAINT PAUL MN 55126-1936

IOWA TOTAL CARE VICE PRESIDENT

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AEFCB45DBDD0C4024B6A

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

6000.00

28 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796488

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AEBF9DC0E82C641F4AE5

INTERMEDIARY

1000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

MILLER, HUGH, L., , 

PO BOX 30099

55987-1099WINONA MN

RTP COMPANY PRESIDENT

2026

3500.00

03 17 2025

Transaction ID : A8F112FC000D14015961

3500.00

NELSON, JAMES, , , 

2501 CONIFER AVE

ALEXANDRIA MN 56308-8529

NONE RETIRED

2026

260.25

02 22 2025

Transaction ID : AC0DBEBB0BD0B4C44B27

260.25

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

3760.25

29 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796489

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : AF017D5B07F0E458D8DD

INTERMEDIARY

260.25

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

NUSS, ROBERT, W., , 

3314 SALEM POINT DR SW

55902-6629ROCHESTER MN

NUSS TRUCKING PRESIDENT

2026

1000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A111B218778184BCF81C

1000.00

O'REILLY, SCOTT, , , 

1808 N VAN BUREN ST

ARLINGTON VA 22205-1824

SPIDER STRATEGIES SOFTWARE

2026

1500.00

01 27 2025

Transaction ID : A5A3D75123D1240659BF

1500.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

2500.00

30 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796490

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

01 27 2025

Transaction ID : ACAD47528CAC445F4A67

INTERMEDIARY

1500.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

POWERS, JOSEPH, R., , 

3202 LAKERIDGE LN NW

55901-6536ROCHESTER MN

POWER VENTURES PRESIDENT

2026

1500.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : AE82979A4AE6A4D369AC

1500.00

REDMOND, LAWRENCE, , , 

1920 S 1ST ST

APT 2203

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454-1277

REDMOND ASSOCIATES, INC CONSULTANT

2026

1000.00

03 19 2025

Transaction ID : A8333F50AB91B44B9A44

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

2500.00

31 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796491

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

03 24 2025

Transaction ID : A99F88B9D04204FA4BCC

INTERMEDIARY

1000.00

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

REIMAN, LEWIS, , , 

16144 COUNTY ROAD 6

55979-4026UTICA MN

SELF EMPLOYED FARMER

2026

255.07

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A8DC1CF5928254496AC2

255.07

ROSEN, TOM, , , 

1120 LAKE AVE

FAIRMONT MN 56031-1939

ROSEN DIVERSIFIED CEO

2026

5000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A3DC75CFA5DE34063AA6

3500.00

3755.07

32 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796492

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ROSEN, TOM, , , 

1120 LAKE AVE

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A93719E4A72AF4090822

1500.00

FAIRMONT MN 56031-1939

ROSEN DIVERSIFIED CEO

2026

5000.00

SPILMAN, JEROD, STEVEN, , 

305 ZIMMERMAN RD

56021-9733COURTLAND MN

3M PRODUCTION

2026

208.20

03 01 2025

Transaction ID : AC4389BEDE88E4227AB0

52.05

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : A3D4803478A51449A8DB

52.05

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

1552.05

33 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796493

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SPILMAN, STEVEN, P, , 

305 ZIMMERMAN RD

03 13 2025

Transaction ID : A0A3119A817A8430C9C6

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

50.00

COURTLAND MN 56021-9733

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

22219-1891ARLINGTON VA

2026

57650.04

03 17 2025

Transaction ID : A56563D5A8DB440AB9A4

50.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

SPRINGER, ROBERT, A., , 

12099 COUNTY ROAD 10

HANSKA MN 56041-4160

ALBION LUTHERAN CHURCH PASTOR

2026

250.00

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : AE4D2DAB024174C16B4C

250.00

300.00

34 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796494

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

STERN, KATHLEEN, M., , 

300 EVANS AVE NW

APT 301 02 24 2025

Transaction ID : AD64E149C23DC44AF8D6

250.00

ELK RIVER MN 55330-4605

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

STEVENSON, CAROL, ELLEN, , 

1052 OAK TERRACE DR

56003-3425NORTH MANKATO MN

SELF EMPLOYED ACCOUNTANT

2026

1291.02

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A0B6554D22804425099A

250.00

ULRICH, ROBERT, J, , 

5400 LONDONDERRY RD

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55436-1027

NONE RETIRED

2026

7000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AB14311E57535417FA02

3500.00

4000.00

35 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796495

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ULRICH, ROBERT, J, , 

5400 LONDONDERRY RD

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A54C151EF58134678B5F

3500.00

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55436-1027

NONE RETIRED

2026

7000.00

UNDERSANDER, ROB, , , 

8497 OLD HIGHWAY RD N

56301-9493SAINT CLOUD MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

2000.00

03 19 2025

Transaction ID : AB0CB3311D9584EDB911

1000.00

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

2026

57650.04

03 24 2025

Transaction ID : A94FDB7D9915745EEAF6

1000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

4500.00

36 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796496

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

VICTORIA, NATALIE, K., , 

4713 WARWICK LN NW

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : AE5976757A99844F4BF4

500.00

ROCHESTER MN 55901-3430

SELF EMPLOYED RESTAURANT OWNER

2026

500.00

WADE, JOHN, E., , 

PO BOX 1364

55903-1364ROCHESTER MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A188B85DF23BC4DA3AF0

1000.00

WARNKE, JON, E., , 

PO BOX 146

GENEVA MN 56035-0146

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

02 25 2025

Transaction ID : AA217735729754102B43

250.00

1750.00

37 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796497

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WYATT, ROBERT, E, , 

PO BOX 797

02 28 2025

Transaction ID : A5BCC902C6F9F468EAE2

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

188.00

OWATONNA MN 55060-0797

NONE RETIRED

2026

376.00

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

22219-1891ARLINGTON VA

2026

57650.04

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : A13A8D00A2B634DAFA96

188.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

188.00

122677.30

38 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796498

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)

12647 OLIVE BLVD

STE 410 03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AF48417B166754322ACF

1000.00

SAINT LOUIS MO 63141-6345

C00408468

2026

1000.00

AMERICA'S CREDIT UNIONS PAC OF CREDIT UNION NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, INC.

99 M ST SE

STE 300

20003-3957WASHINGTON DC

C00007880

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AA38A6D0A5AC04A02AF8

2500.00

ASSOCIATED BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS, INC. PAC (ABC PAC)

440 FIRST STREET NW

SUITE 200

WASHINGTON DC 20001

C00010421

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A9EBBA6672DF84778A18

1000.00

4500.00

39 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796499

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AVMA PAC

1910 SUNDERLAND PL NW

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A94FDBD7B9A4249EA94B

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20036-1608

C00114132

2026

1000.00

BAE SYSTEMS INC. PAC (BAE SYSTEMS USA PAC)

2941 FAIRVIEW PARK DR

STE 100

22042-4541FALLS CHURCH VA

C00281212

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A1B09732972174402986

2500.00

CBOE GLOBAL MARKETS, INC. PAC (CBOE PAC)

433 W VAN BUREN ST

CHICAGO IL 60607-0433

C00100693

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AFC49F0FABB7B4A46A65

2500.00

6000.00

40 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796500

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

CROP INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS ASSOCIATION PAC-CIPA PAC

174 N CAROLINA AVE SE

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A4F8FF1C31A764FE68A6

5000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20003-1841

C00503680

2026

5000.00

CVS HEALTH PAC

1275 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW

STE 700

20004-2448WASHINGTON DC

C00384818

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A7C6DB9E2D67145BCA4F

2500.00

DEERE & COMPANY PAC (AKA JOHN DEERE PAC)

ONE JOHN DEERE PLACE

MOLINE IL 61265

C00204099

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A014FCFCC2B7442DA822

2500.00

10000.00

41 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796501

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

EMPLOYEES OF NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORPORATION PAC

2980 FAIRVIEW PARK DR

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A439AAAD5B23B478D8FA

5000.00

FALLS CHURCH VA 22042-4511

C00088591

2026

5000.00

EMPLOYEES OF RTX CORPORATION PAC

1000 WILSON BLVD

22209-3927ARLINGTON VA

C00097568

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A0DE98FE22FEF459A8FA

1000.00

HY-VEE INC EMPLOYEES' PAC

5820 WESTOWN PKWY

WEST DES MOINES IA 50266-8223

C00243659

2026

1000.00

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : A5FC1DDD4B1714FDC88D

1000.00

7000.00

42 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796502

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE AGENTS & BROKERS OF AMERICA, INC. PAC (INSURPAC)

20 F ST NW

STE 610 03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A964D1DEBE9254AE2991

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20001-6707

C00022343

2026

1000.00

INSULATORS INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

9602 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR HWY

20706-1839LANHAM MD

C00115527

2026

2500.00

01 24 2025

Transaction ID : A9147AEA761F24A1CAAF

2500.00

CONTRIBUTION FROM VERIFIED SOURCE

INTERNATIONAL UNION OF OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 49 PAC

2829 ANTHONY LN S

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55418-3269

C00418400

2026

2500.00

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : A077396B9F1924CAD826

2500.00

6000.00

43 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796503

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION EMPLOYEES' PAC

2121 CRYSTAL DR

STE 100 03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A5A7CD1E3822A4ADB9ED

1000.00

ARLINGTON VA 22202-3706

C00303024

2026

1000.00

MICHIGAN SUGAR COMPANY GROWERS PAC

122 UPTOWN DR

UNIT 300

48708-5627BAY CITY MI

C00384354

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A6061307846504E7AA26

2500.00

MIDWEST WATER AND CONSERVATION PAC

PO BOX 2

HARWOOD ND 58042-0002

C00868042

2026

5000.00

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : A514332768DEB43C6BC1

3300.00

6800.00

44 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796504

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MIDWEST WATER AND CONSERVATION PAC

PO BOX 2

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : AE946F1174501437C8A7

1700.00

HARWOOD ND 58042-0002

C00868042

2026

5000.00

MINN-DAK FARMERS COOPERATIVE SUGAR PAC (MDSPAC)

7525 RED RIVER RD

58075-9705WAHPETON ND

C00164939

2026

7500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AFABE46A342E64D82BC1

2500.00

MINN-DAK FARMERS COOPERATIVE SUGAR PAC (MDSPAC)

7525 RED RIVER RD

WAHPETON ND 58075-9705

C00164939

2026

7500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A66AC2C96ABB2401F90C

5000.00

9200.00

45 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796505

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MINNESOTA CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION FEDERAL PAC

500 E TRAVELERS TRAIL #600

03 27 2025

Transaction ID : AB03A61B6682F40EABB5

2500.00

BURNSVILLE MN 55337

C00416982

2026

2500.00

NATIONAL COTTON COUNCIL OF AMERICA COMMITTEE FOR THE ADVANCEMENT OF COTTON

P.O. BOX 2995

38088-2995CORDOVA TN

C00023028

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A17BEDFE4510E4DA09E7

2500.00

NATIONAL SORGHUM PRODUCERS PAC

4201 N INTERSTATE 27

LUBBOCK TX 79403-7507

C00475673

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A39100F3F789C474CBA7

1000.00

6000.00

46 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796506

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

NEXT GENERATION PAC

236 CONCORD EXCHANGE N

UNIT 621 03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AB93F1B5DE17448CC9F7

1000.00

SOUTH ST PAUL MN 55075-2570

C00841361

2026

1000.00

NIRON MAGNETICS PAC

650 TAFT ST NE

STE 400

55413-2597MINNEAPOLIS MN

C00878694

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AF0925F4F7E2C4F19908

1000.00

PLAINS COTTON GROWERS INC. PAC

8303 ABERDEEN AVE

LUBBOCK TX 79424-3453

C00599084

2026

2500.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A1E7F6A0A9A9F4FEABF2

2500.00

4500.00

47 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796507

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

411 FIRST STREET SE

02 17 2025

Transaction ID : ACB0302597285437CA73

EARMARKED (NON-DIRECTED) THROUGH WINRED

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20003

C00165159

2026

1000.00

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

22219-1891ARLINGTON VA

2026

57650.04

02 17 2025

Transaction ID : A43048F916A954AA9B17

1000.00

INTERMEDIARY

TOTAL EARMARKED THROUGH CONDUIT. PAC 
LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY FEDERAL PAC (STATE FARM FEDERAL PAC)

ONE STATE FARM PLAZA

C/O MARK SCHWAMBERGER, TREASURER,

BLOOMINGTON IL 61710-0001

C00544817

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : ABE523FBECF2F4546AFD

1000.00

2000.00

48 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796508

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SYNGENTA CORPORATION EMPLOYEE PAC

1775 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW

STE 600 03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AE3E92CD5D16F48D29D0

5000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20006-4602

C00363945

2026

5000.00

THE BOEING COMPANY PAC

929 LONG BRIDGE DR

22202-4208ARLINGTON VA

C00142711

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : ADA136F3BB74F47E8BAA

1000.00

THE FARM CREDIT COUNCIL PAC

50 F ST NW

STE 900

WASHINGTON DC 20001-1530

C00193631

2026

10000.00

03 06 2025

Transaction ID : A149598F5257C4786B6C

5000.00

11000.00

49 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796509

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

THE FARM CREDIT COUNCIL PAC

50 F ST NW

STE 900 03 06 2025

Transaction ID : A14DBF707EE124CAFB96

5000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20001-1530

C00193631

2026

10000.00

THE NATIONAL RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION ACTION COMMITTEE FOR RURAL ELECTRIFICATION (A...

4301 WILSON BLVD

22203-4419ARLINGTON VA

C00002972

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : ADF8726123D0249A9AC3

1000.00

UA UNION PLUMBERS & PIPEFITTERS VOTE! PAC (UNITED ASSOCIATION OF JOURNEYMEN AND APPRENTICES OF TH...

THREE PARK PLACE

ANNAPOLIS MD 21401

C00012476

2026

5000.00

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : A1BA20AF3EE8A411EB29

5000.00

11000.00

50 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796510

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

USA RICE FEDERATION PAC

2101 WILSON BLVD

STE 610 03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A308B533BF2D64C93861

2500.00

ARLINGTON VA 22201-3040

C00308478

2026

2500.00

WESTERN PEANUT GROWERS ASSOCIATION, INC. PAC

PO BOX 252

79360-0252SEMINOLE TX

C00254847

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A1B5147641B234677A1E

1000.00

WESTERN SUGAR COOPERATIVE PAC

7555 E HAMPDEN AVE

STE 520

DENVER CO 80231-4850

C00446674

2026

1000.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AB447B1724A0249B09FF

1000.00

4500.00

51 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796511

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ZURICH HOLDING COMPANY OF AMERICA, INC. COMMITTEE FOR GOOD GOVERNMENT (Z-PAC, ZURICH PAC)

1201 F ST NW

STE 950 03 25 2025

Transaction ID : AA665ABE3BAB74920985

1500.00

WASHINGTON DC 20004-1254

C00235036

2026

1500.00

1500.00

90000.00

52 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796512

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE

PO BOX 183

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : A4659F3799CE04DE491A

TRANSFER OF NET JFC FUNDS

11474.08

HUDSON WI 54016-0183

C00818559

2026

24182.97

HUMANETICS CORPORATION PAC

7760 FRANCE AVE S

STE 920

55435-5938MINNEAPOLIS MN

C00839340

2026

1000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : AB1F8616EA21E430FBFC

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

KOHLMEYER, CHARLES, R., , 

11848 90TH AVE SE

CHATFIELD MN 55923-3201

SELF EMPLOYED FARMING

2026

250.00

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : AD1B9867C6C2D491FB7A

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

11474.08

53 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796513

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

HANKE, ELIZABETH, , , 

320 E LIBERTY ST

03 17 2025

Transaction ID : A1DD7D43DC87847358AE

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

MANKATO MN 56001-3838

KATO ESCAPE BUSINESS OWNER

2026

250.00

MCNEILUS, JUSTIN, , , 

4200 BADGER HILLS DR NW

55901-3715ROCHESTER MN

STERLING STATE BANK PRESIDENT

2026

250.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A17186E499F8946A39B0

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

MCNEILUS, DENZIL, D., , 

4200 BADGER HILLS DR NW

ROCHESTER MN 55901-3715

STERLING STATE BANK CHAIRMAN & CEO

2026

500.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A40F4E9FA41BC4B158E1

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

54 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796514

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

COLEMAN, TYLER, , , 

4200 BADGER HILLS DR NW

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AA146EEC440CD471892C

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ROCHESTER MN 55901-3715

STERLING STATE BANK COMMERCIAL BANKER

2026

250.00

PFEFFER, JUDY, , , 

128 RIVER CT NE

55906-2828ROCHESTER MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

03 19 2025

Transaction ID : A855145AB5FB741E595F

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ALBERTS, MARNI, LYNN, , 

26724 535TH ST

PINE ISLAND MN 55963-9248

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : AEA3D5AEC85C440EC898

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

55 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796515

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FROST, MARK, , , 

24178 GELDNERS LN

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A657EEB9FA73D4BE9B4C

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

CLEVELAND MN 56017-4461

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

HOLDEN, GEORGE, T., , 

6633 BISCAYNE BLVD

55436-1703EDINA MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

1000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A3520CF8250F44A3D807

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

WILLAERT, JOSEPH, , , 

21115 594TH AVE

MANKATO MN 56001-8538

NONE RETIRED

2026

2000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : ABBF253E2A4B94495A92

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

56 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796516

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WALDNER, SCOTT, A., , 

1717 S PAYNE ST

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A73BC407A76004E7DA62

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

NEW ULM MN 56073-3734

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

ANDERSON, CURTIS, W., , 

3565 PINE TREE DR APT 107

55112SAINT PAUL MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : A5443E58DD0844C3F9C3

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ANDERSON, CURTIS, W., , 

3565 PINE TREE DR APT 107

SAINT PAUL MN 55112

NONE RETIRED

2026

1250.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AFA6730DD6F6B455D9C2

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

57 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796517

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FLYNN, MICHAEL, THOMAS, , 

27249 RUSLYNN DR

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A8E01A2FC749E47F2B81

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

WINONA MN 55987-4971

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

BRADLEY, FRANCIS, A., , 

4342 PORTAGE ST NW

55901-5654ROCHESTER MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

204.10

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : AE87DA4B6642D4B1AAC0

100.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

BAKER, GEOFF, , , 

1400 6TH ST NW

AUSTIN MN 55912-1823

MCFARLAND TRUCK LINES, INC. EXECUTIVE

2026

500.00

03 12 2025

Transaction ID : A0C030C08D44D4D1B8C7

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

58 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796518

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MORROW, MONTY, , , 

555 HIDDEN CIR SW

03 05 2025

Transaction ID : A2B0E17F0FEDC4C839B1

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

HUTCHINSON MN 55350-2168

NUVERA COMMUNICATIONS

2026

500.00

ROSSMAN, ANTHONY, J, , 

7000 70TH ST NW

55960-2183ORONOCO MN

ROSSMAN FARMS FARMER

2026

500.00

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : ADDB4CD969ABA4A20A90

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

RAIMANN, RICHARD, D., , 

54276 220TH ST

WELLS MN 56097-6105

SELF FARMER

2026

500.00

03 03 2025

Transaction ID : A52B38ED46CC14262962

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

59 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796519

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

CHRISTENSEN, BRENT, J., , 

37601 790TH AVE

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : AD17B87D6F246442281B

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

LEWISVILLE MN 56060-5408

MN TELECOM ALLIANCE CEO

2026

1000.00

WELTMAN, TRAVIS, , , 

5030 SCENIC DR SW

55902-2896ROCHESTER MN

MILL STABLE MARKETING

2026

250.00

03 16 2025

Transaction ID : A54505124E690452C924

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

SLAGGIE, STEPHEN, M., , 

1870 RALPH SCHARMER DR

WINONA MN 55987-2169

NONE RETIRED

2026

500.00

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : A3FA92765737047E18CB

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

60 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796520

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

KROLL, MARK, W., , 

PO BOX 23

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AA8B11D2100DC4185941

3500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

CRYSTAL BAY MN 55323-0023

UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA ADJUNCT PROFESSOR

2026

7000.00

PETERSEN, EUGENE, J., , 

208 E BISHOP ST

56156-1502LUVERNE MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : A427DCC6AAF61447FA6F

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

NUSS, BRADLEY, S., , 

4708 MAYO WOODLANDS RD SW

ROCHESTER MN 55902-3537

NUSS TRUCKS BUSINESS OWNER

2026

1000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A736820F394574A76900

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

61 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796521

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

BECKER, BRAD, , , 

2300 67TH ST NW

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : A404B0CE7DAE84F2FA68

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ROCHESTER MN 55901-8905

EAGLE ROCK BANK BANKER

2026

250.00

LOCKRIDGE, RICHARD, A., , 

11170 AQUA VISTA ST

APT B302

91602-3167STUDIO CITY CA

LOCKRIDGE GRINDAL NAUEN ATTORNEY

2026

1000.00

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : A9E904D06B56E454EAE7

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

DAVIS, MARTIN, E., , 

26310 BIRCH BLUFF RD

EXCELSIOR MN 55331-8321

CAMBRIA CEO

2026

7000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A3FB059906E8447638C0

3500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

62 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796522

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

MATHIOWETZ, BRIAN, , , 

17786 COUNTY ROAD 8

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A4194C01F6CBF4454B99

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

SLEEPY EYE MN 56085-4399

MATHIOWETZ CONSTRUCTION CHAIRMAN

2026

500.00

DARVEAUX, DANIEL, , , 

2906 5TH AVE SW

55912-1280AUSTIN MN

HORMEL FOODS CORPORATION COMPUTER PROGRAMMER

2026

250.00

02 04 2025

Transaction ID : AB4E9632550A54B96910

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

CROWLEY, TOM, , , 

62966 185TH AVE

KELLOGG MN 55945-4539

NONE RETIRED

2026

750.00

03 07 2025

Transaction ID : A974DD8C2143E47F2A82

750.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

63 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796523

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

HUFFMAN, JILL, , , 

336 5TH AVE SE

03 07 2025

Transaction ID : A09BC00361BB34FF1B1B

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

HARMONY MN 55939-7730

MIBROADBAND CEO

2026

500.00

LARSON, CAROL, , , 

2429 VIKING CT NW

55901-3531ROCHESTER MN

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : ACDC9D73560D44151B5B

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

BENDA, MATTHEW, L, , 

22648 735TH AVE

ALBERT LEA MN 56007-6126

PETERSON, KOLKER, HAEDT & BENDA ATTORNEY

2026

750.00

03 10 2025

Transaction ID : AA0B5EAEF8D1B411FACD

750.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

64 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796524

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SOWERS, BRYAN, , , 

23 KELLY CT

03 14 2025

Transaction ID : AF1E81896BC994CB88FA

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

NORTH MANKATO MN 56003-3233

THE SCI-CRIIM GROUP FOUNDER

2026

250.00

PFARR, DAVID, , , 

42265 310TH ST

56058-3373LE SUEUR MN

CORTEVA AGRONOMIST

2026

500.00

03 05 2025

Transaction ID : A233F18397FC94598BA9

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ROOT, JAMES, D, , 

505 4TH ST SE

PLAINVIEW MN 55964-1396

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : AFA00673CE2F24333AAE

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

65 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796525

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ALBERTS, DUANE, O, , 

26724 535TH ST

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : AA1284224D34F412ABEB

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

PINE ISLAND MN 55963-9248

SELF EMPLOYED DAIRY FARMING

2026

250.00

DAHLEN, DENNIS, , , 

3153 FRANKEL LN SW

55902-1694ROCHESTER MN

MAYO CLINIC ADMIN

2026

1000.00

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : AB6EEAA815A2541D0A7B

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ROGERS, JIM, , , 

2716 OAKVIEW LN NE

ROCHESTER MN 55906-7636

MAYO CLINIC MANAGEMENT

2026

1000.00

02 24 2025

Transaction ID : A28E4DC88FC26498C86C

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

66 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796526

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

BANDEMER, TRACY, , , 

19386 481ST AVE

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A9FB170F39CFB4AECA7C

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

TORONTO SD 57268-5738

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

ALLEN-TULLY, DANA, M, , 

1007 BUSH CT SW

55934-3106EYOTA MN

GAR-LIN MANAGEMENT FARMER

2026

2041.02

03 21 2025

Transaction ID : AEA32C1456EE64384BB0

1000.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ARNOLD, ANN, D., , 

5919 CENTERVILLE RD

APT 2022

SAINT PAUL MN 55127-6841

NONE RETIRED

2026

250.00

03 11 2025

Transaction ID : AF5291955293C4379A81

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

67 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796527

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

ROSENOW, SCOTT, , , 

2810 CLOVER PL SW

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : A61F8113FD45B4DD28D6

250.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

ROCHESTER MN 55902-3484

RION ATTORNEY

2026

250.00

KELSEY, RICH, C, , 

856 MILL RACE RD

56062-1026MADELIA MN

KELSEY ARNDT & TWEIT, PLLC CPA

2026

500.00

03 18 2025

Transaction ID : A8F3F2E64A9A34737B83

500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE

PO BOX 183

HUDSON WI 54016-0183

C00818559

2026

24182.97

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AED110761EF3F4C8AAAE

2708.89

TRANSFER OF NET JFC FUNDS

2708.89

68 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202504159755796528

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

KROLL, MARK, W., , 

PO BOX 23

03 31 2025

Transaction ID : AF76B7CC7AA074177AC9

3500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

CRYSTAL BAY MN 55323-0023

UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA ADJUNCT PROFESSOR

2026

7000.00

DAVIS, MARTIN, E., , 

26310 BIRCH BLUFF RD

55331-8321EXCELSIOR MN

CAMBRIA CEO

2026

7000.00

03 25 2025

Transaction ID : A81D5E55400D04600984

3500.00

[FINSTAD VICTORY COMMITTEE - C00818559]

0.00

14182.97

69 87

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796529

70 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

AXCAPITAL, LLC

800 W 47TH ST 01 06 2025

STE 200

KANSAS CITY MO 64112-1244

STRATEGIC CONSULTING

1045.00

Transaction ID : B4D96ABAAF6F84E8E995

001

2026

AXCAPITAL, LLC

800 W 47TH ST 03 03 2025

STE 200

KANSAS CITY MO 64112-1244

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

1550.00

Transaction ID : BF4273F65F1604693A0F

001

2026

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 E 1ST ST 01 16 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20003-1801

MEETING EXPENSE

312.00

Transaction ID : BC6D6ECE880C44A78975

2026

001

2907.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796530

71 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 E 1ST ST 02 19 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20003-1801

CATERING EXPENSE

1827.20

Transaction ID : B2EB065E613E14F19B84

001

2026

CHAIN BRIDGE BANK

1445A LAUGHLIN AVENUE 01 02 2025

HUDSON WI 54016

BANK FEES

25.00

Transaction ID : BAEE5F7AB774D40B0BB9

001

2026

CHAIN BRIDGE BANK

1445A LAUGHLIN AVENUE 01 06 2025

WIHUDSON 54016

BANK FEES

25.00

Transaction ID : B413AB4BE69644FF6ACA

2026

001

1877.20



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796531

72 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

CHAIN BRIDGE BANK

1445A LAUGHLIN AVENUE 01 16 2025

HUDSON WI 54016

BANK FEES

25.00

Transaction ID : B68AB79C4575C4653B07

001

2026

CHAIN BRIDGE BANK

1445A LAUGHLIN AVENUE 01 16 2025

HUDSON WI 54016

BANK FEES

25.00

Transaction ID : B40EF9A83BFD64827A19

001

2026

CHAIN BRIDGE BANK

1445A LAUGHLIN AVENUE 01 22 2025

WIHUDSON 54016

BANK FEES

25.00

Transaction ID : BAB97A86D69A44F458A9

2026

001

75.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796532

73 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

CHAIN BRIDGE BANK

1445A LAUGHLIN AVENUE 01 31 2025

HUDSON WI 54016

BANK FEES

25.00

Transaction ID : B7A0036B2CEF143FEA46

001

2026

CHAIN BRIDGE BANK

1445A LAUGHLIN AVENUE 02 06 2025

HUDSON WI 54016

BANK FEES

25.00

Transaction ID : B85B1909BA512499DAC8

001

2026

CHAIN BRIDGE BANK

1445A LAUGHLIN AVENUE 02 24 2025

WIHUDSON 54016

BANK FEES

25.00

Transaction ID : BCE24B4BCE7404AC0ADD

2026

001

75.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796533

74 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

EBERHART, AARON, DAVID, , 

4685 PINES VIEW PL NW 02 04 2025

UNIT 326

ROCHESTER MN 55901-5412

FIELD CONSULTING

2500.00

Transaction ID : BF66BB45D469844CABA0

001

2026

FINSTAD, JACLYN, BETH HELGET, , 

15844 OAKWOOD HEIGHTS RD 03 17 2025

NEW ULM MN 56073-4190

MEETING EXPENSE / NO ITEMIZATION NECESSARY

305.00

Transaction ID : B61B52B65189E49A0BBB

2026

KEYSTONE CONSULTING

PO BOX 153 01 02 2025

MNLITCHFIELD 55355-0153

STRATEGIC CONSULTING

1750.00

Transaction ID : B34C5B6A140684E6191A

2026

001

4555.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796534

75 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

KEYSTONE CONSULTING

PO BOX 153 01 02 2025

LITCHFIELD MN 55355-0153

STRATEGIC CONSULTING

3567.85

Transaction ID : B2CC3B62152E44D21AC7

001

2026

KEYSTONE CONSULTING

PO BOX 153 01 09 2025

LITCHFIELD MN 55355-0153

STRATEGIC CONSULTING

654.67

Transaction ID : BCCBB9B25C2FE461CA92

001

2026

MAILCHIMP

405 N ANGIER AVE NE 01 31 2025

GAATLANTA 30308-3139

EMAILS

100.00

Transaction ID : BF1BA07D4449E4342BE1

2026

001

4322.52



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address
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A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796535

76 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

PINNACLE DIRECT

15260 113TH ST N 02 03 2025

STILLWATER MN 55082-9575

DIRECT MAIL

18876.19

Transaction ID : B61A9F5B5404F49E0966

001

2026

PROFESSIONAL DATA SERVICES, INC.

824 S MILLEDGE AVE 03 03 2025

#101

ATHENS GA 30605-1332

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

2069.19

Transaction ID : BBE027A49B3B64D5CAAE

2026

SAME DAY PROCESSING

502 6TH ST 01 06 2025

WIHUDSON 54016-1783

CAGING

77.00

Transaction ID : BBDAD61963753405AB64

2026

001

21022.38



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796536

77 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SHANNA WOODBURY CONSULTING, LLC

P. O. BOX 120697 01 02 2025

SAINT PAUL MN 55112-0022

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

9438.46

Transaction ID : BF49371F9684B4AAFA24

001

2026

SHANNA WOODBURY CONSULTING, LLC

P. O. BOX 120697 01 31 2025

SAINT PAUL MN 55112-0022

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

8179.70

Transaction ID : BDD1B53AC291E41E28CD

001

2026

SHANNA WOODBURY CONSULTING, LLC

P. O. BOX 120697 03 03 2025

MNSAINT PAUL 55112-0022

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

8000.00

Transaction ID : BEED62B61E876468B899

2026

001

25618.16



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796537

78 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

SHANNA WOODBURY CONSULTING, LLC

P. O. BOX 120697 03 06 2025

SAINT PAUL MN 55112-0022

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

1759.64

Transaction ID : B4A1B2CB602524A9FA80

001

2026

SHANNA WOODBURY CONSULTING, LLC

P. O. BOX 120697 03 27 2025

SAINT PAUL MN 55112-0022

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

30000.00

Transaction ID : BEA2FE955FEA749DBAFF

2026

THE LUKENS COMPANY

2800 S SHIRLINGTON RD 01 06 2025

FL 9

VAARLINGTON 22206-3601

MEDIA PLACEMENT

5000.00

Transaction ID : B163B243E7F3F46AA85B

2026

001

36759.64



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796538

79 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

THE LUKENS COMPANY

2800 S SHIRLINGTON RD 01 22 2025

FL 9

ARLINGTON VA 22206-3601

MEDIA PLACEMENT

5000.00

Transaction ID : B2FEF32AB13C5409F93E

001

2026

THE LUKENS COMPANY

2800 S SHIRLINGTON RD 02 20 2025

FL 9

ARLINGTON VA 22206-3601

MEDIA BUY

5000.00

Transaction ID : BEAEBF5328A46440A920

001

2026

THE LUKENS COMPANY

2800 S SHIRLINGTON RD 03 18 2025

FL 9

VAARLINGTON 22206-3601

DIGITAL CONSULTING

5000.00

Transaction ID : B124A6FC66703436DB83

2026

001

15000.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796539

80 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

THE LUKENS COMPANY

2800 S SHIRLINGTON RD 03 20 2025

FL 9

ARLINGTON VA 22206-3601

DIGITAL CONSULTING

5000.00

Transaction ID : BC12B58C5D0614734BBF

001

2026

THE LUKENS COMPANY

2800 S SHIRLINGTON RD 03 20 2025

FL 9

ARLINGTON VA 22206-3601

DIGITAL CONSULTING

5000.00

Transaction ID : B4EFBB49FBE9A4CD1B3D

001

2026

TWELVE OAKS

2776 S. ARLINGTON MILL DRIVE #161 01 16 2025

VAARLINGTON 22206-3402

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

7000.00

Transaction ID : B4ACB063C2BB54D90A2B

2026

001

17000.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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B. Date of Disbursement
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page
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20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796540

81 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

TWELVE OAKS

2776 S. ARLINGTON MILL DRIVE #161 01 16 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22206-3402

EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT

6935.44

Transaction ID : B537DDC0CD219444E8F4

001

2026

STADIUM SWIM

8 FREMONT ST 12 13 2024

LAS VEGAS NV 89101-5678

EVENT SITE RENTAL

316.00

Transaction ID : B4EB4409583C74A63810

001

2026

THE VENETIAN RESORT

3355 S LAS VEGAS BLVD 01 09 2025

NVLAS VEGAS 89109-8941

LODGING

5250.00

Transaction ID : BBEE31AD364364815A93

2026

001

6935.44



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement
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B. Date of Disbursement
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name
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   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 
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 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name
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   President
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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FEC Identification Number
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FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796541

82 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

FIVE IRON GOLF

883 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS 01 10 2025

FL 3

NEW YORK NY 10001-3501

EVENT SITE RENTAL

786.00

Transaction ID : BAEC62A8F34914926BEB

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 02 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

2.84

Transaction ID : B7DF7DBFCB47549F2A2C

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 09 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

68.92

Transaction ID : B29D26788925D42039A7

2026

001

71.76



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement
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Category/
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Disbursement For: 
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 Other (specify) 
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Candidate Name
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   President
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
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796542

83 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 16 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

5.21

Transaction ID : B1B731F05B01B4678A12

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 23 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

5.99

Transaction ID : BF8572FD45A784D1FA85

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 01 30 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

82.79

Transaction ID : BCD13EC82D04B46389F6

2026

001

93.99



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796543

84 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 10 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

18.81

Transaction ID : BD6C07AEBDD4547D69F4

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 17 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

44.49

Transaction ID : B676D4721D7334446A2B

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 02 24 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

31.64

Transaction ID : BA8F8563A47A44280954

2026

001

94.94



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796544

85 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 03 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

68.73

Transaction ID : B7031BBD5F1264674804

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 10 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

42.24

Transaction ID : B3B24197AAD6B4F2CA14

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 17 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

4.93

Transaction ID : BDA18A386318C4CEBA3D

2026

001

115.90



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796545

86 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 24 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

305.46

Transaction ID : B4B77BB62E4D445FB932

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 31 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

910.15

Transaction ID : B13BA3D8157C647629B6

001

2026

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD 03 31 2025

VAARLINGTON 22209-2515

CC TRANSACTION FEES

209.51

Transaction ID : BF8FF78EC88FE4A42B11

2026

001

1425.12

137949.05



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202504159755796546

87 87

FINSTAD FOR CONGRESS

CHRISTENSEN, MARY ANN, , , 

23077 223RD AVE 03 03 2025

SLEEPY EYE MN 56085-4133

REFUND: CONTRIBUTION REFUND

2500.00

Transaction ID : BCF2AC039AF8B41AA918

010

2024

HEAD, MARTHA, , , 

11100 WAYZATA BLVD 03 03 2025

SUITE 230

HOPKINS MN 55305-5526

REFUND: CONTRIBUTION REFUND

2000.00

Transaction ID : B8C93E579B0D6434BB2E

010

2024

4500.00

4500.00


